
KITTITAS RECLAMATION DISTRICT (KRD)
Sign-In Sheet 

Project No. 33-SBC-1009, the SB Canal Improvements – 2025-26 Reaches (Milepost 12.8 to Milepost 13.6)
Please print your name clearly below.

Sept. 14, 2025 / 9:am

Company Representative Name Email Cell
Bayshore Spencer Cave spencer@bayshoreco.com 425-239-7916
Belsasa & Smith Bryan Nelson bryan@belsmith.com 509-925-9747
Corridor Contractors Dan Newbury dan@corridorcontractors.com 509-999-5360
CR Construction Dan Roesler droesler@crconstructionllc.com206-947-3206206-947-3206
Culbert Construction Chris Roberts chris@culbertconstruction.com 509-737-7901
DW Excavating Tony Williamson tony@dwexcavating.net 509-721-0150
Gibson & Son Kory Gibson korygibson@hotmail.com
Granite Construction Jason Halverson Jason.halverson@gcinc.com 509-885-4033
Halme Construction Cody Hebrank codyh@halmeconstruction.com 509-425-3387
Halme Construction De Fernandez def@halmeconstruction.com 509-215-0617
HD Fowler Dave DeBliasio daved@hdfowler.com 509-490-4133
Interwest Construction Zach Rose Bids@interwest.biz 360-757-7574
Jansen Inc Chris Sahlin chris@jansen-inc.com 360-739-2018
Krah USA Esteban Castelazo esteban.castelazo@krahusa.com
Liberty Northwest Construction Danielle Robinson bvian@libertynwc.com 208-518-2015
Midway Underground Daniel Sarkinen bids@midwayundergroundllc.com 360-601-9880
Moore Excavation Uzilhelm Eglorr Bids@themeigroup.com 503-674-0900
Moore Excavation Travis Moore Bids@themeigroup.com 503-674-0900
Moore Excavation, Inc Amber Hill  bids@themeigroup.com 503-674-0900
North Cascade Excavation Chase Lynn chase@vice.us 360-560-6837
Northwest Cascade Inc Chris Brazelz estimating@nwcascade.com 509-881-7325
Northwest Construction Jason Streuli jstreule@northwestconstruction.com 425-508-2787
Northwest Construction Chris Tollie ctollie@northwestconstruction.com 206-793-0283
Selland Construction Steph Flowers estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-881-7325
Shamrork Paving Randy Wicks randyw@shamrockpaving.us 253-740-4566
Strider Construction Nathan Andersh bids@striderconstruction.com 509-306-9046
Titan Earthwork Brett McKenzie estimating@titanearth.com 206-730-4873
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